Ssd Diskler

Uriin

2TB SAMSUNG 990 EVO PLUS 7250/6300MB/s MZ-
V9S2TOBW (Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

APACER 2TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3BE4430RI-0001)

4TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO M.2 NVMe MZ-V9P4TOBW (Resmi
Distribitér Garantili)

APACER 1TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3AE4430RI-0001)

Apacer AP1TBAS2280F4-1 1TB 11500/9000MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen5 x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280F4-1)

Marka

Samsung

Apacer

Samsung

Apacer

Apacer

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

205,00

219,00

415,00

109,00

179,00
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